

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 938 517">WPMS No. 2521 of 2022</p> <p data-bbox="660 521 1070 562"><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 584 1453 667">Mr. Mukesh Singh Rawat, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="660 674 1453 757">Mr. Mahesh C Pant, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="660 763 1453 891">Learned respondents' counsel would submit that the counter affidavit is prepared and will be filed very soon in the Registry.</p> <p data-bbox="740 898 1193 936">Let it be filed by 13.01.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="660 943 1453 1025">Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed by the petitioners by 24.02.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="660 1032 1453 1115">List this matter on 27.02.2023 for final disposal.</p> <p data-bbox="1161 1238 1453 1279" style="text-align: right;">(S.K. Mishra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 1285 1374 1323" style="text-align: right;">02.01.2023</p> <p data-bbox="911 1330 1453 1368" style="text-align: right;">(Grant urgent certified copy as per Rules)</p> <p data-bbox="660 1361 719 1391">Pooja</p>

--	--	--	--