

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-69			<u>WPMS No.2521 of 2022</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> None is present for the petitioners. List this matter on 20.02.2026. Urgency Application, IA No.4 of 2025, stands disposed of, accordingly. (Ravindra Maithani J.) 20.11.2025 RV